
lS809R 9 ~V·R~f''!' PLACE, lfAPLBJfOOD + 

Board ol A.ltors ol the Oranges 11nd M11plewood Photo by Geo rge B. Biggs, Inc. 



Board ol A.lto.s ol the Oranges end Hepl• ood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



14877 9 EVERETT PLA CE , MAPLEWOOD 

Boord of Re!!ltors of the Oronges 11nd M11plewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



0]850 9 EVERITT PLACE. MAPLEWOOD 

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



03850 9 EVERITT PLACE. MAPLEWOOD 

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



0]850 9 EVERITT PLACE. MAPLEWOOD --

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 





,21~ 9 EVERETT PLACE, MAPLEWOOD 

Board of Realtors of the Or11nges 11nd M11plewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 
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MU~ ~ TWN ADD 
50419 MAP 9 EVERI TT PL 

CLS 
RES 

LPR I 
2240oo ~ J 

~MS: 09 8ED:.0.'? BliiH':2 LAU: 1 POSS: IMM 
HTP:FA HFL:OIL AIR:N FPL : 8AS:Y ATC:N GAR:2D 
S TY:COL EXT:FRAME DIM:50 X: 02 YR:86 TX$ 3260 
L/ 8:8(12-5 ) A91T L$ 21 . tJO 8$ 44200 R$ 5.00 
1ST: EH LR DR / FP F8 KITE I D' l OPEN VERANDA 
2ND:48R 8 CSOT ) 
3RD:18R CEDAR CLOSET STOR 
GRD LEUEL: 
BSMT:FIN REC RM LAU DARKRM LORY 
GRA:JEFFERSON JHS: 
MID:MAPLEWOOD HSC:COLUM8IA 
PAR:OUR LADY OF SORROWS TER: 
EASE: fiEM:GRAC ~URN OF CTRY HOME WITHIN WALK 
DIS TO VILL TRAINS PKS SCH NEWLY RENOU ATTRACT 
DECOR K & 1ST FL F-8TH REMOD 1ST FL HW FL REFIN 
DIN & FP RENOU REMNDR OF hOME COMP REDEC LR M8RW 
DBL CLOS 220 AMPS SERU TERMITE WARR NEGO W/ D REF 
EXD: 02 / 14/ 87 LID: 08 / 15 / 86 .-~ EY: AT LR 
OWN:MARK J & CINDY LANDI ~ 

SHOW:WEEKENDS CALL 8EFOPE SHOWING 7~' 97? 
BRK~~ 27 P: 273-8224 AGT:#: P' '1S Lt:!: 5% - $100 
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!9/3/86 Extra key@ DHD. Phone# for ppty is 763-6975. 
I 

. ' 
' • 

, . 

• 
-~----



• 

.44 766 9 Everitt Pl., Mplwd. 
""1"SG¢~e• 1501 ooO 
$-i59, 'fflO lF 

~4766 9 Everitt Pl., Mplwd. $iS9,90S 
Bet: Baker & Highland Pl. 
Lot: 50xl02 Blk 210 Plt 8(12-5) 
Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS. 
lst-3-sh,lr,dr w/fp,kit,lav;open porch. 
2nd-4-4 brs,bath. 
3rd-l-l br .. 
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,dark rm. 
FA :Oil 
2-car garage,paved drive. 

1F 

L-21.0 B-44.3 '85 Rate $4 .48 Taxes $2925.44 Pass: 
Sept. '85. Key w/LR & Dunn & Hartford. Sparkling 
4+ bedroom turn of the century charmer; spacious & 
perfect for large family. One block to train, town 
park, librabry;- perfectly located ·for commuting . 
Refrig. is nego. Jefferson/Marshall GS, Maplewood 
l-Iiddle, Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Paro; 
Maplewood RR Sta. Subjec t to errors & omissions. 

N'OT FOR RENT 

LR:JMW 376-4545 60025005/90025005 (CB 3 - $50) 
Owner: Denes & Barbara Dory, Prem~, 763-5844. 

• 

• 

ALL NEGO'S THRU L.R., CAROL GILLIGru~ OR MAY BERENSON. 

Conv . 9 Everitt Pl., Hplwd. 8-1-2-lav .S brs. $:r-59,906 
\S'S,06c 
\ StJ, fJt> tJ 

I 
I 
I 

J 



8/22/85 Price reduced to $150,000. Key box installed. 
Key with LR and Dand H Owner motivated. 
Pass 9/85 CB3-$50 ~ 

9//10/85 Present offers. 

10/10/85 Under Contract prior to exp. 

1/17/86 Selling price $140,000 

~ 

• 



16720 9 Everett P1.,Mplwd. 

9 Everett Pl.,Mplwd. 
Bet:Baker St.& Highland 
Lot 50xl00x104x50 Lot 210 Blk 12-5 Plt 8 

$41,600 

$41,600 
Prev.l5809 

1 

1 

Late Victorian,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,100 amps 
lst-3-sh,lr,dr,kit,1av,open porch 
2nd-4-4 bdrms,bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-1-1 bdrm,attic,closed stairs 
Bsmt-toi,laund,out ent 
FA:Oil 250 gal tank 
2-car fr det garage, Paved drive 
L-6. B-16.8 '75 rate 6.88 Taxes $ 156 8 . 64 .Poss :Irr~e d. 
Keybox on front. Jefferson s choo l a r ea f amil y home avail 
for immed.occupancy. Pl ease leave ca r ds when showing & 
Call LR if assistance is needed in pres en ting of fers. 
\valking distance to tra i n t o NY , o: l l s ch ools, libr, "Vil-

~age" parks, etc. MUST BE SOLD. J e ffers on GS,Mplwd.Jr., 
Wcolurnbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Para . Bus 31. :1plwd . RR 

Sta. Sub jec t to Errors & Omissions. 
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